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210146 Abernathy , Tyler  M 9 2016 X
259959 Adams , Chase  M 8 - X
290695 Allen , Allie F 7 - X
260479 Andrews , Liv  F 9 2016 X
287303 Armbruster , Eli M 8 - X
230283 Armbruster , Sam M 10 2015 X
210376 Barber , Riley F 9 2016 X
210372 Barnett , Caylee F 11 2014 X
287743 Batts , Bella F 8 - X
260506 Batts , Bella F 8 - X
270667 Bell , Witt M 9 2016 X
293938 Boaz , Delaney F 12 2013 C
293941 Buckingham , Isabella  F 10 2015 C
239954 Byassee , Carley F 11 2014 C
239958 Byassee , Harlee F 10 2015 C
288032 Cagle , Ryker M 10 2015 X
155390 Callison , Hannah F 12 2013 X
287304 Campbell , Logan M 8 - X
225657 Carter , Ward M 10 2015 X
284776 Causer , Hannah F 10 2015 X
287302 Clark , Will M 8 - X
225660 Coffey , Nic M 10 2015 X
293939 Collins , Gabby  F 10 2015 C
210373 Crider , Adrienn F 11 2014 X
290696 Critser , Lily F 7 - X
210377 Curlin , Kendra F 9 2016 X
287301 Dalton , Rhett M 7 - X
287300 Davis , Drew M 7 - X
225659 Davis , Grant M 9 2016 X
277003 Dodson , Sam  M 8 - X
210379 Dowdy , Carrigan F 9 2016 X
260508 Dowdy , Madison F 8 - X
210381 Dyer , McKenzie F 9 2016 X
239945 Estes , Baylee F 12 2013 C
225658 Estes , Parker M 9 2016 X
227223 Felty , Andy F 9 2016 X
210369 Ferguson , Anna F 11 2014 X
293940 Fincher , Lauren  F 10 2015 C
277004 Franklin , David M 7 - X
285268 Franklin , Johnathan  M 10 2015 X
128449 Frizzell , Audrey F 12 2013 X
185006 Gallimore , Sam  M 10 2015 X
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128808 Gardner , Sarah F 12 2013 X
214065 Goodman , Zeke M 10 2015 X
239959 Grubbs , Laken F 10 2015 C
285267 Guess , Tommy M 9 2016 X
210378 Hannon , Kinsey F 9 2016 X
210370 Hannon , Natalie F 11 2014 X
239947 Harper , Christina F 12 2013 C
259963 Harper , Kaleb M 8 - X
230292 Hicks , Dylan M 9 2016 X
228529 Hobbs , Mallorie F 9 2016 X
210375 Hogancamp , Kate F 9 2016 X
287298 Holder , Houston M 12 2013 X
262857 Hopson , Kenin M 10 2015 X
284783 Hornback , Brandi F 9 2016 X
223924 Howell , Nathan M 11 2014 X
148323 Humphreys , Jonathan M 11 2014 X
149391 Hunter , Jalisha F 12 2013 X
128451 Jenkins , Lauren F 12 2013 X
195601 Jewell , Averee F 11 2014 X
195229 Jewell , Dalton M 11 2014 X
270668 Johnson , Cameron M 8 - X
223776 Johnson , Chelsea F 11 2014 X
286114 Johnson , Shelby F 7 - X
255786 Jones , Leigh ann F 9 2016 X
185103 Land , Marcus  M 10 2015 X
285270 Larkins , Tyler M 12 2013 X
208990 LeBlanc , Hunter M 11 2014 X
288486 Lewinter , Makayla F 8 - X
228528 Lusk , Gracie F 9 2016 X
285269 Mason , Demarcus M 12 2013 X
251799 Massey , Ethan M 10 2015 X
279272 McCallister , Jory M 8 - X
255524 Mcclanahan , Jd M 9 2016 X
259957 Midyett , Jackson S M 8 - X
172273 Miner , Sierra F 11 2014 X/C
148326 Moore , Alyssa F 11 2014 X
149389 Myatt , Jasmine F 12 2013 X
239956 Pettit , Allison F 11 2014 C
287305 Pettit , Colton M 8 - X
155388 Pittman , Logan M 12 2013 X
239949 Richards , Aliya F 12 2013 C
251637 Riddle , Lexy  F 10 2015 X
230290 Rittenberry , Austin M 10 2015 X
288485 Rosas , Mercedes F 7 - X
174102 Rushing , Jasmine F 12 2013 X
155389 Samuel , Ally F 11 2014 X
210374 Shelton , Charity F 9 2016 X
285271 Shields , Carl  M 11 2014 X
284779 Shields , Larisha F 10 2015 X
230287 Simpson , Rob M 10 2015 X
260495 Spillman , Zoie  F 10 2015 C
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148321 Stahr , Jakob M 11 2014 X
230288 Templeton , Will M 10 2015 X
287306 Terry , Derek M 8 - X
241426 Thorpe , Leighton F 11 2014 X
277001 Ward , Garrett  M 7 - X
255785 Wesley , Desteny  F 9 2016 X
228530 Whitlock , Emma F 9 2016 X
284778 Wilkey , Kadey Grace F 8 - X
239952 Williams , Keara F 12 2013 C
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Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Chase  
Armbruster, Sam 

X Batts, Barrett 
Cagle, Ryker 

X Clark, Stephen 
Clark, Will 
Davis, Drew 
Davis, Grant 
Estes, Parker 
Gallimore, Sam  
Harper, Kaleb 

X Hicks, Dylan 
Holder, Houston 
Mcclanahan, Jd 
Midyett, Jackson S

X Pittman, Logan 
X Rittenberry, Austin 

Simpson, Rob 
Templeton, Will 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Carter, Ward 
Coffey, Nic 
Davis, Grant 
Estes, Parker 
Hopson, Kenin 
Howell, Nathan 
Jewell, Dalton 
Larkins, Tyler 
Mason, Demarcus 
Massey, Ethan 
McCallister, Jory 
Mcclanahan, Jd 
Midyett, Jackson S
Pittman, Logan 
Rittenberry, Austin 
Shields, Carl  

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Andrews, Liv  
Causer, Hannah 
Dowdy, Madison 
Felty, Andy 
Ferguson, Anna 

X Gardner, Sarah 
Hornback, Brandi 

X Jewell, Averee 
Johnson, Chelsea 
Johnson, Shelby 
Jones, Leigh ann 
Lewinter, Makayla 
Riddle, Lexy  
Rosas, Mercedes 
Samuel, Ally 
Shields, Larisha 
Wesley, Desteny  
Wilkey, Kadey Grace

Varsity
Cheerleading

Boaz, Delaney 
Buckingham, Isabella  
Byassee, Carley 
Byassee, Harlee 
Collins, Gabby  
Estes, Baylee 
Fincher, Lauren  
Grubbs, Laken 
Harper, Christina 

X Hogancamp, Kate 
Miner, Sierra 
Pettit, Allison 
Richards, Aliya 
Spillman, Zoie  
Williams, Keara 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Allen, Allie 
Andrews, Liv  

X Basch, Cheyenne  
Batts, Bella 
Batts, Bella 

X Callison, Hannah 
X Causer, Hannah 
X Coates, Mallorie  

Critser, Lily 
X Curlin, Kendra 

Dowdy, Madison 
Frizzell, Audrey 

X Grubbs, Laken 
Hobbs, Mallorie 
Jenkins, Lauren 
Johnson, Chelsea 
Johnson, Shelby 
Lusk, Gracie 

X Pettit, Allison 
Riddle, Lexy  

X Spillman, Zoie  
Whitlock, Emma 

X Woolard, Kourtney 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Abernathy, Tyler  
Bell, Witt 
Estes, Parker 
Hicks, Dylan 
Humphreys, Jonathan 
LeBlanc, Hunter 
Stahr, Jakob 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Jewell, Averee 
Moore, Alyssa 

Varsity
Volleyball

Barnett, Caylee 
Callison, Hannah 

X Cloar, Emmy 
Crider, Adrienn 
Curlin, Kendra 
Dowdy, Carrigan 
Dyer, McKenzie 
Ferguson, Anna 
Gardner, Sarah 
Hannon, Kinsey 
Hannon, Natalie 
Hogancamp, Kate 
Hunter, Jalisha 
Jones, Leigh ann 
Miner, Sierra 
Myatt, Jasmine 
Rushing, Jasmine 
Shelton, Charity 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Coffey, Nic 
X Cole, Tolley 

Dodson, Sam  
Franklin, David 
Goodman, Zeke 

X Howell, Nathan 
X Johnson, Cameron 

Land, Marcus  
X Lawrence, Ben 

McCallister, Jory 
Midyett, Jackson S
Pittman, Logan 
Rittenberry, Austin 
Ward, Garrett  

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Chase  
Armbruster, Eli 
Cagle, Ryker 
Campbell, Logan 
Clark, Will 
Dalton, Rhett 
Davis, Drew 
Harper, Kaleb 

X Hicks, Dylan 
Mcclanahan, Jd 
Midyett, Jackson S
Pettit, Colton 
Simpson, Rob 
Terry, Derek 

X Ward, Garrett  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Carter, Ward 
Coffey, Nic 
Estes, Parker 
Franklin, Johnathan  
Guess, Tommy 
Hicks, Dylan 
Hopson, Kenin 
Howell, Nathan 
Johnson, Cameron 
Larkins, Tyler 
Massey, Ethan 
McCallister, Jory 
Mcclanahan, Jd 
Midyett, Jackson S
Rittenberry, Austin 
Shields, Carl  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Andrews, Liv  
Causer, Hannah 
Dowdy, Madison 
Felty, Andy 
Ferguson, Anna 
Hornback, Brandi 
Johnson, Chelsea 
Johnson, Shelby 
Jones, Leigh ann 
Lewinter, Makayla 
Riddle, Lexy  
Rosas, Mercedes 
Samuel, Ally 
Shields, Larisha 
Wesley, Desteny  
Wilkey, Kadey Grace

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Allen, Allie 
Andrews, Liv  
Batts, Bella 

X Callison, Hannah 
X Causer, Hannah 

Critser, Lily 
X Curlin, Kendra 

Dowdy, Madison 
Hobbs, Mallorie 
Johnson, Chelsea 
Johnson, Shelby 
Lusk, Gracie 
Pettit, Allison 
Riddle, Lexy  
Whitlock, Emma 
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Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Barber, Riley 
Barnett, Caylee 
Crider, Adrienn 
Curlin, Kendra 
Dowdy, Carrigan 
Dyer, McKenzie 

X Felty, Andy 
Ferguson, Anna 
Hannon, Kinsey 
Hannon, Natalie 
Hogancamp, Kate 
Jones, Leigh ann 
Miner, Sierra 
Shelton, Charity 
Thorpe, Leighton 

Freshman
Volleyball

Barber, Riley 
Curlin, Kendra 
Dowdy, Carrigan 
Dyer, McKenzie 

X Felty, Andy 
Hannon, Kinsey 
Hogancamp, Kate 
Jones, Leigh ann 
Shelton, Charity 


